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Num  Filename

1 J2BA85B.1
2 J2BA80B.1
3 J2BA75B.1
4 J2BA70B.1
5 J2BA65B.1
6 J2BA60B.1
7 J2BA55B.1
8 J2BA50B.1
9 J2BA45B.1
10 J2BA40B.1
11 J2BA35B.1
12 J2BA30B.1
13 J2BA25B.1
14 J2BA20B.1
15 J2BA15B.1
16 J2BA10B.1
17 J2BA5B.1

18 J2BAOB.1

Int
85SPL
80SPL
75SPL
70SPL
65SPL
60SPL
55SPL
50SPL
45SPL
40SPL
35SPL
30SPL
25SPL
20SPL
15SPL
10SPL
5SPL
OSPL

OO OODOOOOEOOEOEOEmEO®EM

=

Stim.  Type

HFStm IHS5157_6kHz
HFStm IHS5157_6kHz
HFStm IHS5157_6kHz
HFStm IHS5157_6kHz
HFStm IHS5157_6kHz
HFStm IHS5157_6kHz
HFStm IHS5157_6kHz
HFStm IHS5157_6kHz
HFStm IHS5157_6kHz
HFStm IHS5157_6kHz
HFStm IHS5157_6kHz
HFStm IHS5157_6kHz
HFStm IHS5157_6kHz
HFStm IHS5157_6kHz
HFStm IHS5157_6kHz
HFStm IHS5157_6kHz
HFStm IHS5157_6kHz
HFStm IHS5157_6kHz

Swps/Art
512/23
512/21
512/23
512/21
512/29
512/27
512/25
512/28
512/25
512/27
512/16
512/21
512/19
512/25
512/27
512/22
512/23
512/31

System SNR & RN Region: 4.00 - 9.00 ms *-indicates different region used

Num Int Ear
1 85 B
2 80 B
3 75 B
4 70 B
5 65 B
6 60 B
7 55 B
8 50 B
9 45 B
10 40 B
11 35 B
12 30 B
13 25 B
14 20 B
15 15 B
16 10 B
17 5 B
18 0 B

Peaks: Latency(ms) | Amp(uV) (AR=Amp Ratio)

Rate
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6

Mode
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr

PP Amp
2.98
2.78
2.52
2.14
1.87
1.70
1.28
1.26
1.00
0.98
1.19
0.60
0.55
0.71
0.62
1.04
1.15
0.54

SNR RN

2.39
3.43
3.17
3.10
1.96
3.33
2.18
1.88
1.02
1.09
0.78
0.98
0.49
0.46
1.23
0.37
0.71
0.49

0.60
0.40
0.40
0.35
0.49
0.29
0.29
0.33
0.47
0.51
0.53
0.19
0.30
0.26
0.17
0.39
0.43
0.30

Gain
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Filters

100-3000Hz
100-3000Hz
100-3000Hz
100-3000Hz
100-3000Hz
100-3000Hz
100-3000Hz
100-3000Hz
100-3000Hz
100-3000Hz
100-3000Hz
100-3000Hz
100-3000Hz
100-3000Hz
100-3000Hz
100-3000Hz
100-3000Hz
100-3000Hz
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Num  Filename

1 J2BA85B.2
2 J2BA80B.2
3 J2BA75B.2
4 J2BA70B.2
5 J2BA65B.2
6 J2BA60B.2
7 J2BA55B.2
8 J2BA50B.2
9 J2BA45B.2
10 J2BA40B.2
11 J2BA35B.2
12 J2BA30B.2
13 J2BA25B.2
14 J2BA20B.2
15 J2BA15B.2
16 J2BA10B.2
17 J2BA5B.2

18 J2BA0B.2

Int
85SPL
80SPL
75SPL
70SPL
65SPL
60SPL
55SPL
50SPL
45SPL
40SPL
35SPL
30SPL
25SPL
20SPL
15SPL
10SPL
5SPL
OSPL

OO OODOOOOEOOEOEOEmEO®EM

=

Stim.  Type

HFStm IHS5157_12kH
HFStm IHS5157_12kH
HFStm IHS5157_12kH
HFStm IHS5157_12kH
HFStm IHS5157_12kH
HFStm IHS5157_12kH
HFStm IHS5157_12kH
HFStm IHS5157_12kH
HFStm IHS5157_12kH
HFStm IHS5157_12kH
HFStm IHS5157_12kH
HFStm IHS5157_12kH
HFStm IHS5157_12kH
HFStm IHS5157_12kH
HFStm IHS5157_12kH
HFStm IHS5157_12kH
HFStm IHS5157_12kH
HFStm IHS5157_12kH

Swps/Art
512/23
512/25
512/20
512/29
512/20
512/29
512/22
512/26
512/23
512/27
512/24
512/25
512/20
512/19
512/24
512/27
512/26
512/30

System SNR & RN Region: 4.00 - 9.00 ms *-indicates different region used

Num Int Ear
1 85 B
2 80 B
3 75 B
4 70 B
5 65 B
6 60 B
7 55 B
8 50 B
9 45 B
10 40 B
11 35 B
12 30 B
13 25 B
14 20 B
15 15 B
16 10 B
17 5 B
18 0 B

Peaks: Latency(ms) | Amp(uV) (AR=Amp Ratio)

Rate
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6

Mode
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr

PP Amp
5.28
5.08
3.60
2.61
2.36
1.60
1.65
1.59
1.36
1.38
0.74
0.99
1.02
1.02
1.10
0.87
0.87
0.87

SNR RN

5.08
4.57
4.45
4.73
222
261
1.73
2.26
2.80
1.69
121
1.07
0.88
0.86
0.60
0.59
0.97
0.48

0.33
0.29
0.26
0.24
0.42
0.26
0.34
0.29
0.21
0.32
0.25
0.28
0.42
0.44
0.24
0.25
0.31
0.25

Gain
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Filters

100-3000Hz
100-3000Hz
100-3000Hz
100-3000Hz
100-3000Hz
100-3000Hz
100-3000Hz
100-3000Hz
100-3000Hz
100-3000Hz
100-3000Hz
100-3000Hz
100-3000Hz
100-3000Hz
100-3000Hz
100-3000Hz
100-3000Hz
100-3000Hz
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1-8§W—/\/\/X/—¥/—/vmﬁ
Z-SOH\/\/M
3-75%
4.70%
5-65%
G_GOM
7-55§fg;4\ﬂ4#k444‘k444\4'444‘44/4//"\\\\\\4//////4\\\\\\-‘44///,4\\\4444/’////",4¥4‘&\\\\\‘4/,’4ﬁﬁ‘ﬁ»\""\"4x4ﬁ4’”"""«"g\4\ﬂ4‘4\4‘44&4’444‘44444/4k"4\4444444444¥'44‘444‘4‘¥4¥4447
s OM
9-45%
10-4M
11.3%

133

142 W
15-lgB(Bl‘\\\k\ﬁg‘\\\\;/44\\44#r*‘444ﬁ‘4/44/J4444l/'4#’//4,f—~‘44\\4~*"‘”'/444’4JJ4\‘k44"/#kv44r/4\\\&4’444\j‘\\\x»44~*444”‘*‘*g4/“\\\ﬁ'/,,\\»x‘ﬁ;/444444\\44444¥4/44ﬁ\»4/k
16-16ErB744»x44i\\\\\44‘\\\ﬁ*\‘ﬁg‘444i1\\\g44#4#//4/4/J4ﬁﬁ‘\4444k4"444’/444J/'l4,4k4444J4444*44444**‘4‘4«4444444444\4\4‘\44,44444"4\«ﬁ;»4ﬂ4444444‘44ﬁ¥‘\44’4444k444\4ﬁ¥444¥\
17-5ErB7\\\\ﬂ4\4\&\‘ﬁ\‘\\‘4«\‘\444A4‘\ﬂ44‘\44,44444k44/ﬂ4444'4,#kﬁ/4‘4;,,444f4~**"""*‘»44~g44444/’4r4J/ﬁ44444ﬁg4ﬁ4444\«44/44/444‘4444\i4~k4/Jk\\\‘“““4““’44“*~\\\ﬂﬁ\
18-0B(B)

T T T T T T T T T T T T T
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 ms



6860 SW 81st Street Miami, Florida 33143
305-668-6102 = 1-800-IHSYSTEMS = www.ihsys.com

SmartEP ASSR OAE VRA

) INTELLIGENT HEARING

SEESH TRV |

J42283-R 26289

ID: 882885-J42283 Page: 3 Test Date: Jul. 19, 2016 DOB: Mar 30, 2016 Age: 3.6 months Report: Jul. 19, 2016

Filename

J2BA85B.3
J2BA80B.3
J2BA75B.3
J2BA70B.3
J2BA65B.3
J2BA60B.3
J2BA55B.3
J2BA50B.3
J2BA45B.3
10 J2BA40B.3
11 J2BA35B.3
12 J2BA30B.3
13 J2BA25B.3
14 J2BA20B.3
15 J2BA15B.3
16 J2BA10B.3
17 J2BA5B.3

18 J2BA0B.3

c
3

©CONOOAWNE Z

Int
85SPL
80SPL
75SPL
70SPL
65SPL
60SPL
55SPL
50SPL
45SPL
40SPL
35SPL
30SPL
25SPL
20SPL
15SPL
10SPL
5SPL
OSPL

OO OODOOOOEOOEOEOEmEO®EM

=

Stim.  Type

HFStm IHS5157_18kH
HFStm IHS5157_18kH
HFStm IHS5157_18kH
HFStm IHS5157_18kH
HFStm IHS5157_18kH
HFStm IHS5157_18kH
HFStm IHS5157_18kH
HFStm IHS5157_18kH
HFStm IHS5157_18kH
HFStm IHS5157_18kH
HFStm IHS5157_18kH
HFStm IHS5157_18kH
HFStm IHS5157_18kH
HFStm IHS5157_18kH
HFStm IHS5157_18kH
HFStm IHS5157_18kH
HFStm IHS5157_18kH
HFStm IHS5157_18kH

Swps/Art
512/23
512/29
512/31
512/28
512/29
512/26
512/31
512/37
512/26
512/33
512/29
512/37
512/34
512/36
512/32
512/24
512/33
512/24

System SNR & RN Region: 4.00 - 9.00 ms *-indicates different region used

Num Int Ear
1 85 B
2 80 B
3 75 B
4 70 B
5 65 B
6 60 B
7 55 B
8 50 B
9 45 B
10 40 B
11 35 B
12 30 B
13 25 B
14 20 B
15 15 B
16 10 B
17 5 B
18 0 B

Peaks: Latency(ms) | Amp(uV) (AR=Amp Ratio)

Rate
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6

Mode
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr

PP Amp
3.11
2.65
2.10
1.67
1.55
1.47
1.39
0.87
1.13
0.56
0.57
0.34
0.61
0.47
0.55
1.07
0.94
0.68

SNR RN

8.25
3.93
2.42
2.86
6.01
2.55
1.59
1.58
0.93
1.14
0.59
0.19
0.43
1.67
0.52
1.44
0.93
0.37

0.13
0.26
0.41
0.29
0.11
0.21
0.32
0.24
0.35
0.19
0.25
0.27
0.21
0.18
0.30
0.17
0.25
0.58

Gain
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Filters

100-1500Hz
100-1500Hz
100-1500Hz
100-1500Hz
100-1500Hz
100-1500Hz
100-1500Hz
100-1500Hz
100-1500Hz
100-1500Hz
100-1500Hz
100-1500Hz
100-1500Hz
100-1500Hz
100-1500Hz
100-1500Hz
100-1500Hz
100-1500Hz
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Test Date: Jul. 19, 2016 DOB: Mar 30, 2016 Age: 3.6 months Report: Jul. 19, 2016

Filename

J2BA85B.4
J2BA80B.4
J2BA75B.4
J2BA70B.4
J2BA65B.4
J2BA60B.4
J2BA55B.4
J2BA50B.4
J2BA45B.4
10 J2BA40B.4
11 J2BA35B.4
12 J2BA30B.4
13 J2BA25B.4
14 J2BA20B.4
15 J2BA15B.4
16 J2BA10B.4
17 J2BA5B.4

18 J2BAOB.4

c
3

©CONOOAWNE Z

Int
85SPL
80SPL
75SPL
70SPL
65SPL
60SPL
55SPL
50SPL
45SPL
40SPL
35SPL
30SPL
25SPL
20SPL
15SPL
10SPL
5SPL
OSPL

OO OODOOOOEOOEOEOEmEO®EM

=

Stim.  Type

HFStm IHS5157_24kH
HFStm IHS5157_24kH
HFStm IHS5157_24kH
HFStm IHS5157_24kH
HFStm IHS5157_24kH
HFStm IHS5157_24kH
HFStm IHS5157_24kH
HFStm IHS5157_24kH
HFStm IHS5157_24kH
HFStm IHS5157_24kH
HFStm IHS5157_24kH
HFStm IHS5157_24kH
HFStm IHS5157_24kH
HFStm IHS5157_24kH
HFStm IHS5157_24kH
HFStm IHS5157_24kH
HFStm IHS5157_24kH
HFStm IHS5157_24kH

Swps/Art
512/25
512/32
512/30
512/30
512/28
512/34
512/29
512/27
512/33
512/26
512/27
512/33
512/31
512/30
512/29
512/31
512/35
512/32

System SNR & RN Region: 4.00 - 9.00 ms *-indicates different region used

Num Int Ear
1 85 B
2 80 B
3 75 B
4 70 B
5 65 B
6 60 B
7 55 B
8 50 B
9 45 B
10 40 B
11 35 B
12 30 B
13 25 B
14 20 B
15 15 B
16 10 B
17 5 B
18 0 B

Peaks: Latency(ms) | Amp(uV) (AR=Amp Ratio)

Rate
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6
42.6

Mode
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr
Altr

PP Amp
1.86
1.70
1.73
1.28
1.12
1.08
1.17
0.82
0.80
0.72
0.98
0.53
0.62
0.41
0.73
0.87
0.57
0.60

SNR RN

3.24
2.58
8.04
1.99
1.62
2.33
222
2.35
1.47
1.09
0.64
0.54
0.38
0.28
0.83
0.42
0.94
0.39

0.28
0.33
0.11
0.31
0.27
0.22
0.25
0.16
0.23
0.20
0.28
0.42
0.52
0.23
0.20
0.19
0.17
0.34

Gain
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Filters

100-1500Hz
100-1500Hz
100-1500Hz
100-1500Hz
100-1500Hz
100-1500Hz
100-1500Hz
100-1500Hz
100-1500Hz
100-1500Hz
100-1500Hz
100-1500Hz
100-1500Hz
100-1500Hz
100-1500Hz
100-1500Hz
100-1500Hz
100-1500Hz
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Norm

1-85B(B;

2-80B(B)

3-75B(B)

4-70B

5-65

6-60B(

7-55B(B)

8-50B(

9-45B

10-401

11-35B(B)

12-30B(B)

13-25B(B)

14-208(B)

T T T T T T T T T T T T T
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 ms
Num  Filename Int Ear Stim.  Type Swps/Art Rate Mode PP Amp SNR RN Gain Filters
1 J2BA85B.5 85SPL B HFStm IHS5157_30kH 512/34 42.6 Altr 2.05 6.35 0.18 100 100-1500Hz
2 J2BA80B.5 80SPL B HFStm IHS5157_30kH 512/26 42.6 Altr 1.44 2.56 0.22 100 100-1500Hz
3 J2BA75B.5 75SPL B HFStm IHS5157_30kH 512/27 42.6 Altr 1.07 1.81 0.27 100 100-1500Hz
4 J2BA70B.5 70SPL B HFStm IHS5157_30kH 512/34 42.6 Altr 0.88 1.53 0.27 100 100-1500Hz
5 J2BA65B.5 65SPL B HFStm IHS5157_30kH 512/35 42.6 Altr 0.69 1.05 0.19 100 100-1500Hz
6 J2BAG0B.5 60SPL B HFStm IHS5157_30kH 512/31 42.6 Altr 0.66 0.51 0.19 100 100-1500Hz
7 J2BA55B.5 55SPL B HFStm IHS5157_30kH 512/36 42.6 Altr 0.80 0.43 0.31 100 100-1500Hz
8 J2BA50B.5 50SPL B HFStm IHS5157_30kH 512/28 42.6 Altr 0.89 1.09 0.25 100 100-1500Hz
9 J2BA45B.5 45SPL B HFStm IHS5157_30kH 512/33 42.6 Altr 0.81 0.79 0.30 100 100-1500Hz
10 J2BA40B.5 40SPL B HFStm IHS5157_30kH 512/23 42.6 Altr 0.73 0.73 0.17 100 100-1500Hz
11 J2BA35B.5 35SPL B HFStm IHS5157_30kH 512/24 42.6 Altr 1.19 0.58 0.39 100 100-1500Hz
12 J2BA30B.5 30SPL B HFStm IHS5157_30kH 512/31 42.6 Altr 0.70 1.37 0.33 100 100-1500Hz
13 J2BA25B.5 25SPL B HFStm IHS5157_30kH 512/29 42.6 Altr 0.69 0.45 0.41 100 100-1500Hz
14 J2BA20B.5 20SPL B HFStm IHS5157_30kH 512/35 42.6 Altr 0.51 0.81 0.18 100 100-1500Hz
System SNR & RN Region: 4.00 - 9.00 ms *-indicates different region used

Num  Int Ear Peaks: Latency(ms) | Amp(uV) (AR=Amp Ratio)
1 85 B
2 80 B
3 75 B
4 70 B
5 65 B
6 60 B
7 55 B
8 50 B
9 45 B
10 40 B
11 35 B
12 30 B
13 25 B
14 20 B



